Legacy 1.0 vs. Emergence

Ordering Information
for Encode’ Emergence
Healing Abutments

ORDERING INFORMATION

Encode Legacy 1.0 Sizes

Certain®

Restorative Collar Height

Platform

Emergence
Profile

3mmH 4mmH 6 mmH

IEHA343 IEHA344 IEHA346 IEHA348

5mmP IEHA353 IEHA354 IEHA356 IEHA358
4.1mmP IEHA443 IEHA444 IEHA446 IEHA448
5mmP IEHA453 IEHA454 IEHA456 IEHA458
6mmP IEHA463 IEHA464 IEHA466 IEHA468
5.6mmP IEHA553 IEHA554 IEHA556 IEHA558
6 mmP IEHA563 IEHA564 IEHA566 IEHA568
6.8mmP IEHAG63 IEHAG64 IEHAG66 IEHAG68

External Hex

Restorative Collar Height

Platform

Emergence

Profile

4mmH 6 mmH

EHA343 EHA344 EHA346 EHA348

5mmP EHA353 EHA354 EHA356 EHA358
4.1mmP EHA443 EHA444 EHA446 EHA448
5mmP EHA453 EHA454 EHA456 EHA458
6mmP EHA463 EHA464 EHA466 EHA468
5.6mmP EHA553 EHA554 EHA556 EHA558
6 mmP EHA563 EHA564 EHA566 EHA568
6.8mmP EHAG63 EHAG64 EHAG66 EHAG68

TSv®

Collar Height

Restorative
Platform

Emergence
Profile

S5mmH

TEHA3383 TEHA3385 TEHA3387
5mmP TEHA3503 TEHA3505 -
5mmP TEHA4503 TEHA4505 -

5.6mmP TEHA4563 TEHA4565 TEHA4567
6.0mmP TEHA4603 TEHA4605 -
6.8mmP TEHA5683 TEHA5685 -

Encode Emergence Sizes
Certain Connection Implants

Platform
Diameter

Emergence
Profile K}

3.8 IEEHA343
5.0 IEEHA353
4.1 IEEHA443
5.0 IEEHA453
6.0 IEEHA463
7.5 IEEHA473

IEEHAS553

Height
)
IEEHA345
IEEHA355
|IEEHA445
IEEHA455
IEEHA465
IEEHA475

IEEHA555

Vi
IEEHA347
IEEHA357
IEEHA447
IEEHA457
IEEHA467
IEEHA477

IEEHA557

Quantity

IEEHA563

IEEHA565

IEEHA567

IEEHA573

IEEHA663

IEEHA6683

IEEHA673

Tapered Screw-Vent® Connection Implants

Platform
Diameter

Emergence
Profile 3

3.8 TEEHA333

g ) .
6.5

4.5 TEEHA443

TEEHA353

TEEHA363

5.5 TEEHAA453

6.5 TEEHA463

7.5 TEEHA473

IEEHA575
IEEHAG65
IEEHA6685

IEEHA675

Height
5
TEEHA335
TEEHA355
TEEHA365
TEEHA445
TEEHA455
TEEHA465

TEEHA475

IEEHA577

7
TEEHA337
TEEHA357
TEEHA367
TEEHA447
TEEHA457
TEEHA467

TEEHA477

Quantity
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Legacy 1.0 vs. Emergence

ORDERING INFORMATION

Healing Abutments Encode Emergence Sizes

EP One-Piece Certain Connection Implants

Collar Height

Platform  Emergence Heigh
Diameter Profile 3 5 Vi

Restorative Emergence
Platform Profile 2mmH  3mmH  4mmH 6mmH  8mmH

Quantity

7 mm (H)
ISMHA32 | ISMHA33 | ISMHA34 | ISMHA36
3.8 IEEHA343 IEEHA345 IEEHA347
3.8 mmP IMHA32 IMHA33 IMHA34 | IMHA36 =
5.0 IEEHA353 IEEHA355 IEEHA357
5 EP’
5 mmP IMHA352 | IMHA353 | IMHA354 | IMHA356 = mm e
4.1 IEEHA443 IEEHA445 IEEHA447
4.1 mmP ISHA42 ISHA43 ISHA44 ISHA46 ISHA48
5.0 IEEHA453 IEEHA455 IEEHA457
5 mmP ITHA52 ITHA53 ITHA54 ITHAS6 ITHA58 e y
N 6.0 IEEHA463 IEEHA465 IEEHA467
6 mmP — ITHAG3 ITHAG4 ITHAG6 ITHAG8 )
7.5 IEEHA473 IEEHA475 IEEHA477
5 mmP ISWHAS52 | ISWHAS53 | ISWHA54 | ISWHA56 | ISWHA58
IEEHAS553 IEEHA555 IEEHA557
5.6 mmP IWTH52 IWTH53 IWTH54 IWTH56 IWTH58
e d g IEEHA563 IEEHA565 IEEHA567
6 mmP IWTH562 | IWTH563 | IWTH564 | IWTH566 | IWTH568 [
" IEEHA573 IEEHA575 IEEHA577
6 mmP ISWHAB2 | ISWHAB3 | ISWHAG4 | ISWHAG6 | ISWHAGS
IEEHA663 IEEHAG65
6.8 mmP IWTH62 IWTH63 IWTH64 IWTH66 IWTH68
IEEHA6683 IEEHA6685
IEEHA673 IEEHA675

Healing Collars

Implant Platform Emergence Profile Cuffficiont Tapered Screw-Vent® Connection Implants
>omm | romm Platform  Emergence Height :
. 3.5 mmD 3.5 mmD (No Flare) HC333 HC335 . Diameter Profile 3 5 7 Quantity
() st 45 mmb HC343 | HC3as | MG/ 3.8 TEEHA333 TEEHA335 TEEHA337
() steno > mmb HC33 | MG ) 5.0 TEEHA353 TEEHA355 TEEHA357
. 4.5 mmD 4.5 mmD (No Flare) HC443 HC445 . 6.5 TSGR TS TS
() denn > mmb HCAS3 | HCass | Heas7 45 TEEHA443 TEEHA445 TEEHA447
() denn 6> mmb HCass | HCaes ’ 5.5 TEEHA453 TEEHA455 TEEHA457
57 mmP 6> mmb HCS63 | HCS ’ 6.5 TEEHA463 TEEHA465 TEEHA467
7.5 TEEHA473 TEEHA475 TEEHA477
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